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LIGHT VEHICLE MODIFICATIONS

ICVs
. VASS Signatory . . TRANSMISSION BODY MOTORHOME ICVs (BIKES | STREET SEATING AND | FUEL AND SUSPENSION MOTORCYCLE
Suburb Postcode VASS Signatory Name Number Trade Name Contact Phone Contact Email Website ENGINES AND AXLES BRAKES [ AND CONVERSION IMPORTS (CARS) AND RODS ELECTRIFICATION | OCCUPANT FUEL AND STEERING | MODIFICATIONS
CHASSIS TRIKES) PROTECTION | SYSTEMS
ADELAIDE 5006 [Stuart Croser 1030 Tonkin Consulting 0882733100 |[stuart.croser@tonkin.com.au www.tonkin.com.au @ [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] [ ] @ @ @ @ @ @ @
ASPENDALE GARDENS 3195 |Andrew George 1071 Sigmatech 0407 521565 |andrew.george@sigma-tech.com.au www.sigma-tech.com.au [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) @ @ @ @ @
ASPENDALE GARDENS 3195 [Shaun Costin 1086 S&M Engineering Pty Ltd 0460518 477  |info@smeng.net.au [ ] L ] @ L @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ [ ) @)
ASQUITH 2077  |Ali Akbarian 1052 Mobility Engineering 0298424572  |ali@mobilityengineering.com.au www.mobilityengineering.com.au [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @ @ O [ ] @ @ @ @
BAIRNSDALE 3875 |Lynden Kennedy 2069 Kennedy Trailers Pty Ltd 0351526362 |lynden@kennedytrailers.com.au @) @) (@) @ @) O O O O O O @ @ O
BAIRNSDALE 3875 |[Anthony Longhurst 2079 Gippsland Truck Centre 035152 1616 a.longhurst@gtctruck.com.au @ O O O O @) @) @) @) @) @) O O O
BALACLAVA 3183 |Greg Bentley 1066 Advint Consulting Pty Ltd 0418175536 |greg.bentley@advint.biz www.advint.biz [ ] [ ] @ @ @ @ @) @) (@) @ @ @ @ O
BALLARAT 3350 |Keith Mackinlay 1026 Bisitecniks Pty Ltd 0353396777 |keithm@bisi.com.au [] @ [] o @ @ @ O O @ @ @ [ ) O
BALLARAT 3350 [Ben Wight 1041 Engineered Performance P/L 0435288946 |benw@engineeredperformance.com.au [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O @ @ @ @ @ O
BALLARAT 3350 |Jason Underwood 1073 JU Design Pty Ltd 0409 168 062  |jason@judesign.com.au www.judesign.com.au [ ] [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] @) @) @) @) @ @ @ O
BALLARAT 3350 [Callum Boyce 1085 Bisitecniks Pty Ltd 0353396777 |callumb@bisi.com.au [ ] L ] @ L @ @ @ @ QO @ @ [ ) [ ) @)
BARANDUDA 3691 [Jason Barry 2082 Border Crane Consultants Pty Ltd 02 6056 0440 admin@bordercraneconsultants.com.au www.bordercraneconsultants.com.au @) O (@) @ @ O O O O O [ ) [ ) O O
BARKERS CREEK 3451 [Blair McNeill 1101 Kroft Pty Ltd 0411253176  |blair@kroft.com.au [ ] [ ] @ O [ ] O O @ QO O [ ) @) [ ) @)
BAYSWATER 3153 [Jean-Christophe Bonneville 1042 Bonneville Consulting 03 8679 3681 jc@bonneville.com.au www.bonneville.com.au @ @ [ ] [ ] @) [ ] @) O [ O @ [ ) [ ) [ )
Transit Engineering P/L
BAYSWATER 3153 [Stephen Duncan 1049 IN-HOUSE WORK ONLY 03 9729 9433 sales@transiteng.com.au O O O ® © © © © O O O O O O
BAYSWATER 3153 |Archie Robertson 2006 Archie Robertson Auto & Marine Services 0408 373536  |arautomarine@gmail.com [ ] o [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O O @ [ ] @ @ @ @)
Nifty-Lift
BAYSWATER 3153  [Paul Wilbraham 2062 IN-HOUSE WORK ONLY 03 9725 0077 paulwilbraham@nifty-lift.com.au ® ® ® ® ® O O O O O ® ® ® O
03 9589 3065
BEAUMARIS 3193 [Jeremy Banks 1054 Advanced Control Equipment 0408 538 763 jumpjet@optusnet.com.au ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®
BELGRAVE SOUTH 3160 |lohn Scarlett 1060 JHS Services 0422991950 |jhsservices@ozemail.com.au O O O [ ) @) @) @) O O @) [ ) @) @) @
BERWICK 3806 |Doug Gould 1061 Test-Trak 0397699766  |doug@test-trak.com www.test-trak.com @ [ ] [ ] [ ] @ @ @ O QO @ @ @ [ ) O
CAMBERWELL 3124  [Hubert Gall 1005 E H Gall & Associates 03 9889 5776 [ [ [ [ [ [ ] [ ) O O [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) @
CAMBERWELL 3124 |Rowan Carter 1023 Cartech Consulting Pty Ltd 0419313113  |rowan.carter@cartech.com.au www.cartech.com.au @ [ ] @ [ ] @ @ @ @ [ ] @ @ @ @ [ )
Protech Developments P/L
CARRUM DOWNS 3200 [David Stannus 1003 IN-HOUSE WORK ONLY 039775 0133 david@protechdevelopments.com.au www.protechdevelopments.com.au ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® O ® ® ® ® ®
COBURG NORTH 3058 [Frank Parisi 2058 Franks Engineering Pty Ltd 03 9354 0400 info@franksengineering.com.au www.franksengineering.com.aul@ O O @ O @) @) @) O O O @ O O O
COLAC 3250 |wayne Baker 1056 Rolling Diesel Pty Ltd 0353413563 |rollingdiesel@gmail.com @ O O [ ] @ O O O O QO @ O O O
DANDENONG 3175 [Sahibpreet Sidhu 1102 Sahib Automobiles 0434059749  |admin@sahibgroup.com.au [ @ [ O @ O @) O O O [ ) @) [ ) @)
DANDENONG SOUTH 3175 |lan Prain 1083 Prain Consulting Pty Ltd 0397915063  |engineering@prainconsulting.com www.prainconsulting.com.au @ [ ] @ L ] @ O O O QO @ @ [ ) [ ) O
DANDENONG SOUTH 3175 [Domenic Cornetta 1105 Pedders Suspension and Brakes 03 9706 3500 Domenic.Cornetta@pedders.com.au O O O O @) @) @) @) O O O O [ ) O
DERRIMUT 3012 |Anthony Tawaf 1075 Tre Automotive Engineering 0414754972 [treautoeng@hotmail.com [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O O @) O [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) O
EPPING 3076 [Paul Bottomley 1037 Automotive Performance Solutions P/L 0409 439 315 info@apseng.com.au WWW.apseng.com.au [ ] [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] @ @ O @ @ @ @ @
EPPING 3076 |Tom Milkovic 1084 Automotive Performance Solutions Pty Ltd 0409 439315 |info@apseng.com.au Wwww.apseng.com.au [ ] [ ] O [ ] [ ] O O [ ] O @) @ [ ] @ @)
EPPING 3076 |Sammy Scaffidi 1104 Scaff-Eng 0401446 799  |sam@scaffeng.com.au [] [ @ O O O O O O O @ [ ) [ ) O
EUROA 3666 |Rodney Kubeil 2080 Rod-Weld Engineering 0421778835 |rodkubeil@live.com.au O O O [ ] @ O O O O QO O O O O
FARADAY 3451 [Philip Dunn 1074 Sigmatech 0425 701 703 philip.dunn@pbd100.com.au [ ) [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ] [ ] O O [ ] [ ] @ @ @ O
FERNTREE GULLY 3156 [Jarrod Thompson 1058 Transport Certification Services 03 9753 5200 jarrod.thompson@transportengineer.com www.transportengineer.com [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @) O O O @) [ ] [ ] [ ] O
FERNTREE GULLY 3156 ([Lavan Meemaduma 1096 Transport Certification Services 03 3753 5200 lavan.manila@transportengineer.com www.transportengineer.com O O O [ ] [ ] O O O (@) O [ ] @) @) O
FERNTREE GULLY 3156  |Kyle McLean 1097 Transport Certification Services 0337535200 |kyle.mclean@transportengineer.com www.transportengineer.com O O O [ ] [ ] @) O O O @) [ ] @) @) O
FERNTREE GULLY 3156 [Phillip Hodges 2001 Transport Certification Services 03 9753 5200 phillip.hodges@transportengineer.com www.transportengineer.com [ ] @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O O (@) [ ] [ ] @ @ O
FERNTREE GULLY 3156 |Vedran Lerman 2067 Transport Certification Services 0397535200 |vedran.lerman@transportengineer.com www.transportengineer.com O O O [ ] [ ] @) O O O @) [ ] @) [ ] O
FOUNTAIN GATE 3805 |[Linda Hitch 1082 Hitch Engineering Services 0415 115 422 info@hitchengineeringservices.com.au www.hitchengineeringservices.com.au O O [ ] [ ] [ ] O O O (@) O [ ] [ ] @ O
GEELONG 3214 |Michael Petrovski 1044 Michael Petrovski 0408568 161 | mpetrov@bigpond.com @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ) O [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) @
GEELONG NORTH 3215 [Russell Rohl 2044 Russell Rohl 0418 427 454 vassgeelong@yahoo.com.au [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] O @) [ ) [ ] @ @ @ [ )
HALLAM 3803 |Darren Ludecke 2056 Commercial Vehicle Compliance Pty Ltd 039005 6256  |info@cvc.net.au www.vehiclecompliance.net @) @) @) @ @ @ O O O O L ] O O O
HEIDELBERG 3081 ([Brian Dowell 2071 Dowell Car Care 03 9455 1688 roadrunnerexhaust@iinet.net.au (@) O (@) (@) O [ ] @) @) O @) O O O O
KEALBA 3021 [John Volkov 2018 Volk Engineering 039942 8375  |1234volkeng@gmail.com [ @ L ] L ] L ] @ O O O @ L ] L ] L ] O
Ceedra Services
KEYSBOROUGH 3172  [Chris Drabikowski 1008 IN-HOUSE WORK ONLY 03 9701 8566 chris@ceedra.com.au www.ceedra.com.au ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®
LARA 3212 [James Szabo 1094 Szabo Engineering Consultants 0412 631 742 jim@szaboec.com.au [ ) [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ] [ ] @) O O O @ [ ) [ ) O
LAVERTON NORTH 3028 |Giulio D'Angelo 2039 D'Angelo Engineering P/L 0393690633 |giulio@dangelo.com.au O O (@) @ O O O O O O O O O O
MONTROSE 3765 |Jeff Watters 1025 Applied Engineering Analysis P/L 03 8761 0170 info@autoengineer.com.au https://autoengineer.com.au/ [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ] @ @ @ [ )
MULGRAVE 3170 |Jackie Chan 1053 Antest Pty Ltd 039056 9050  |info@antest.com.au [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) O [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ) [ ]
MULGRAVE 3170 [Thomas Bullock 1091 Antest Pty Ltd 03 9056 9050 info@antest.com.au [ ) [ ] [ ) [ ) @) @) @) @) O O @ @ [ ) O
OCEAN GROVE 3226 |Jonathan Petrovski 1099 Lynart Consulting 0407 889584  |jpetrov4@bigpond.com [ ] [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] @) @) (@) [ ] @ @ @ O
OCEAN GROVE 3226 [Stuart Kreeck 1108 Adaptation Engineering 0434 791 882 stuart@adaptation-engineering.com.au O O @ O [ ] @) @) @) @) @) O O @ O
03 9308 6322
PORT MELBOURNE 3207 [Damir Marusic 1078 BTT Engineering Consulting 0499 055 494 damir@bttengineering.com.au O O O ® ® O O O O © ® O O ©
PORT MELBOURNE 3207 |Eddie Van Den Berg 2005 BTT Engineering Pty Ltd 0407 930542  |eddie@bttengineering.com.au O O O [ ) [ ] O O O O O @ O O O
SALE 3850 [Stephen Churches 2038 Stephen Churches 0419592 721  |[schurches@vasslv.com.au www.vassengineer.com [ ] @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O O @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
SOUTH KINGSVILLE 3015 [Jasmin Babalija 1087 JAX Garage Pty Ltd 0403735531 |jas@jaxgarage.com.au WWW.jaxgarage.com.au @ @ L ] @ @ @ O O O O @ [ ] [ ) [ )
SUNSHINE 3020 ([Stefan Dimitrovski 1057 Auto Remont Mechanical Services 039312 6707 stefan@autoremont.com.au O O O O @) @) @) @) @) @) @ O O O
SUNSHINE NORTH 3020 [Laurie Sparke 1036 Sparke Engineering 0438067 410  |sparke.engineering@gmail.com @ @ @ @ [ ] [ ] @ O [ ] [ ) [ ) @ @ O
SYDENHAM 3037 [Andrew Baldacchino 1088 Vehicle Compliance Services 0438 441 223 andrew@vehiclecompliance.com.au www.vehiclecompliance.com.au [ ] @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @)
THOMASTOWN 3073 [Steven Ghaly 1089 Cadman Concepts P/L 0404 188513  |vass1089@gmail.com www.vass1089.com.au @ @ L ] @ @ @ O O O O @ [ ] [ ) O
THOMASTOWN 3073 |Dean Zatkoski 2064 DMZ Engineering 0397152707 |dean@dmzengineering.net @) O O @ @) @) @) @) @) O O O O O
TORQUAY 3228 [Jon McGowan 1106 The Surfcoast Engineer 0412 741 152 jon@surfcoastengineer.com www.surfcoastengineer.com [ ] [ ] [ ] O [ ] @) O O (@) @ @ @ @ O
03 5176 0600
TRARALGON 3844  [John Bakker 2066 Victorian American Imports Pty Ltd 0418 149 356 |john@victorianamericanimports.com ® ® ® ® O ® O O O O ® © ® O
VERMONT 3131 |Blake Arrowsmith 1062 Arrows Performance Engineering Pty Ltd 0430507676  |blake@arrowspe.com.au www.arrowspe.com.aul [ ) [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] O O @) @ @ @ @ @
WAGGA WAGGA 2650 |Malcolm Nixon 2011 Nixon's Wagga 0269216011 |admin@nixons.com.au WWW.nixons.com.au O @) @ @ @) @) @) @) O @) @) @) [ ] O
WANGARATTA 3677 |Alan Henriksen 1081 Loud Pedal Engineering 0434 675713 loud.pedal.engineering@gmail.com [ ) [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] @ [ ] @ [ ] [ ] [ )
WARNAMBOOL 3280 |Raymond Hansford 2054 Dingo Auto Sport 0407 092 707  |dingoautosport@iprimus.com.au @) O O @) O O O O O O [ ) @) @) O
WARRACKNABEAL 3393 [Jamie Bell 2003 Bell's Farma Products Pty Ltd 03 5398 1081 jamie@bellsfarma.com.au O O O @ @) @) @) @) @) O O O O O
WENSLEY DALE 3241 |Andrea Winkelmann 1064 ABMARC 0400257530 |andrea.winkelmann@abmarc.com.au www.abmarc.com.au [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] O O O O [ ] @ @ @ O
YANAKIE 3960 [Richard De Waard 1070 Ric Dee's Engineering 0419 197 874  |ricdeesengineering@outlook.com @ [ ] @ @ @ @ @) @) @) @ @ @ @ O
YARRA GLEN 3775 |Michael Waghorne 2030 Heavy Vehicle Certification Systems Pty Ltd 0400 447 822  |michael@hvcs.com.au www.hvcs.com.au [ ) [ ] @ @ @ @ O @) O [ ] @ @ @ O
YARRAVILLE 3013  |Zein Jaber 1095 Jaber Engineering Consultancy Pty Ltd 0421186375 |zein@jaberec.com.au www.jaberec.com.au @ [ ] @ @ [ ] [ ] O O @) @) @ @ @ @




